
KIDS WEST SUMMER HOLIDAY PROGRAM 2025

This program is subject to 

Monday 13/1/2025 Tuesday 14/1/2025 
Trip Day $10

Wednesday 15/1/2025 Thursday 16/1/2025 
Trip Day $7

Friday 17/1/2025

Bracelet making
 FROS-TEES Mini golf/Marlow 
Street Park

Mosgiel Treasure Hunt Brighton Beach Hobo Stove Smores

Monday 20/1/2025 Tuesday 21/1/2025 
Trip Day $10

Wednesday 22/1/2025 Thursday 23/1/2025 
Trip Day $10

Friday 24/1/2025

Sport Otago/Sports Day Waiora Scout Camp Water day Carnival Day Colour Run

Monday 27/1/2025 Tuesday 28/1/2025 
Trip Day $8

Wednesday 29/1/2025 Thursday 30/1/2025 
Trip Day $10

Friday 31/1/2025

Science Experiments Sinclair Wetlands/Waihola Back to School crafts
 Moana Pool Water Day


